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NEW JERSEY MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

29

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML
Top 29 Schools in League--6th Grade (128 Schools)

School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Mt. Pleasant Middle School
Academy of Greatness & Excellence
Community Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
William Annin Mid. Sch
Indian Hill School
Reading Fleming Intermediate School
Thomas Grover Middle School
Pine Brook School
Eisenhower Intermed. School
Princeton Charter School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Hammarskjold Middle School
Demarest Middle School
Oak Hill Academy
Monroe Township Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
Charles DeWolf Middle School
Hartford Upper ES
Stevens Cooperative Sch
George Washington Middle School
Marlboro Middle School
Montclair Kimberley Acd
The Cranbury School
Central Middle School
Linwood Middle School
Rosa International Mid. Sch
Hudson School

Top 50 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Student
Logan M
Christopher Q
Evan C
Jeffrey X
Lawrence H
David J
Khashiya R
Robert S
Allen W
Andrew D
Allen F
Kevin J
Harrison M
Sava N
Hyewon P
Robert W
Edward Z
Aarush D
Rohin D
Laura L
Lauren M
Ishar M
Farazi R
Benjamin S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Skillman
Livingston
Teaneck
Plainsboro
Morganville
Basking Ridge
Holmdel
Flemington
Princeton Junction
Englishtown
Bridgewater
Princeton
Ridgewood
East Brunswick
Demarest
Lincroft
Monroe Twp
Millburn
Old Tappan
Mount Laurel
Hoboken
Ridgewood
Marlboro
Montclair
Cranbury
Parsippany
North Brunswick
Cherry Hill
Hoboken
School

Pine Brook School

Eisenhower Intermed. School

Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch

Montgomery Lower Middle School

The Cranbury School

Montgomery Lower Middle School

Academy of Greatness & Excellence

Mt. Pleasant Middle School

Millburn Middle Sch

Mt. Pleasant Middle School

Indian Hill School

Montgomery Lower Middle School

Pine Brook School

Stevens Cooperative Sch

Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch

Yu's Elite

Mt. Pleasant Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

Princeton Charter School

William Annin Mid. Sch

Reading Fleming Intermediate School

Montgomery Lower Middle School

Academy of Greatness & Excellence

Mt. Pleasant Middle School

Town

Town
Englishtown
Bridgewater
Morganville
Skillman
Cranbury
Skillman
Teaneck
Livingston
Millburn
Livingston
Holmdel
Skillman
Englishtown
Hoboken
Ridgewood
Raritan
Livingston
Monroe Twp
Princeton
Basking Ridge
Flemington
Skillman
Teaneck
Livingston

Team Score
159
159
150
149
148
148
146
146
146
145
144
140
139
139
138
138
137
136
133
131
131
130
130
130
128
127
126
125
124

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



18
18
18
18
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mark S
Tomou T
Shreyus V
William W
Olin B
Rohan C
Ruining C
Michael C
Advait G
Nina K
Edward K
Luna L
Conner L
Julianne L
Nidhi N
Mitchell O
Thoshan O
Nikunj P
Tilden P
Joy R
Aditya S
Mahitha T
Tanaya V
Aaron W
Timothy W
Aaron Y

George Washington Middle School
William Annin Mid. Sch
Community Middle School

Mt. Pleasant Middle School
Briarcliff Mid. School

Pine Brook School

Indian Hill School

Thomas Grover Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School
Community Middle School
Tenafly Middle School
Demarest Middle School
Charles DeWolf Middle School
Demarest Middle School

Indian Hill School

Oak Hill Academy

Eisenhower Intermed. School
Monroe Township Middle School
Stevens Cooperative Sch
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Thomas Grover Middle School
Community Middle School
Hammarskjold Middle School
Mt. Pleasant Middle School
Yu's Elite

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML

Ridgewood
Basking Ridge
Plainsboro
Livingston
Mountain Lakes
Englishtown
Holmdel
Princeton Junction
Princeton Junction
Plainsboro
Tenafly

Demarest

Old Tappan
Demarest
Holmdel

Lincroft
Bridgewater
Monroe Twp
Hoboken
Ridgewood
Morganville
Princeton Junction
Plainsboro

East Brunswick
Livingston
Raritan

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Atlantic, Camden, Cape May, Cumberland, Gloucester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N -

Bergen

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Burlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- SV S

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN SR S e

School Town
Rosa International Mid. Sch Cherry Hill
Thomas E. Bowe School Glassboro
St. Margaret School Woodbury Height
Voorhees Middle School Voorhees
Student School Town
Gavin G Rosa International Mid. Sch Cherry Hill
Matthew R Rosa International Mid. Sch Cherry Hill
Gavin H Thomas E. Bowe School Glassboro
Kyle L Rosa International Mid. Sch Cherry Hill
Maxim V Rosa International Mid. Sch Cherry Hill
School Town
Academy of Greatness & Excellence Teaneck
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch Ridgewood
Demarest Middle School Demarest
Charles DeWolf Middle School Old Tappan
Student School Town
Khashiya R Academy of Greatness & Excellence Teaneck
Hyewon P Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch Ridgewood
Farazi R Academy of Greatness & Excellence Teaneck
Mark S George Washington Middle School Ridgewood
School Town
Hartford Upper ES Mount Laurel
Moorestown Upper Elem. Sch Moorestown
Marlton Middle School Marlton
Frances DeMasi Mid. Sch Marlton
Student School Town
Benjamin L Hartford Upper ES Mount Laurel
Ryan P Moorestown Upper Elem. Sch Moorestown
Praveen P Hartford Upper ES Mount Laurel
Robert S Marlton Middle School Marlton

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

125
106
101
100

Score
28
26
24
24
24

Team Score

150
139
138
133

Score
33
32
31
31

Team Score

131
120
117
110

Score
29
28
28
26



Essex, Hudson, Union

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Mt. Pleasant Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
Stevens Cooperative Sch
Montclair Kimberley Acd

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W =

Student
Robert S
Allen W
Andrew D
Sava N
Edward Z

Hunterdon, Sussex, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML

Reading Fleming Intermediate School

Great Meadows Reg. Mid. Sch
Glen Meadow Middle School
Woodglen School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Lauren M
LeelaJ
Jeffrey L
Jacob L

Mercer, Middlesex

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- SV S

School

Community Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School
Princeton Charter School
Hammarskjold Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N DN =

Student
Lawrence H
Aarush D
Rohin D
Shreyus V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings
Town
Livingston
Millburn
Hoboken
Montclair
School Town
Mt. Pleasant Middle School Livingston
Millburn Middle Sch Millburn
Mt. Pleasant Middle School Livingston
Stevens Cooperative Sch Hoboken
Mt. Pleasant Middle School Livingston
Town
Flemington
Great Meadows
Vernon
Califon
School Town
Reading Fleming Intermediate School Flemington
Reading Fleming Intermediate School Flemington
Reading Fleming Intermediate School Flemington
Reading Fleming Intermediate School Flemington
Town
Plainsboro
Princeton Junction
Princeton
East Brunswick
School Town
The Cranbury School Cranbury
Monroe Township Middle School Monroe Twp
Princeton Charter School Princeton
Community Middle School Plainsboro

Team Score

159
136
131
130

Score
33
33
32
32
32

Team Score

146
101
100
95

Score
31
29
29
29

Team Score

149
146
140
139

Score
33
31
31
31



Monmouth

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Indian Hill School
Pine Brook School
Oak Hill Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N ==

Morris

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

B SNV )

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W~

Ocean

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

Student
Logan M
Evan C
Allen F
Harrison M
School
Central Middle School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Ridgedale Middle School
Briarcliff Mid. School
Peck School
Student
Olin B
Havish B
Jash P
Reva M
Andrew T
School
McAuliffe Middle Sch
Toms River IS North

C. W. Goetz Middle Sch
Mill Pond Elem. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

—_—

Student
Fiona B
Megan E
Carmella G
Haash M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML

Regional Standings

Morganville
Holmdel
Englishtown
Lincroft

School
Pine Brook School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Indian Hill School
Pine Brook School

Parsippany
Montville
Florham Park

Mountain Lakes

Morristown

School
Briarcliff Mid. School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Central Middle School
East Hanover Middle School
Black River Middle School

Jackson

Toms River
Jackson
Lanoka Harbor

School
Toms River IS North
St. Dominic School
McAuliffe Middle Sch
McAuliffe Middle Sch

Town

Town
Englishtown
Morganville
Holmdel
Englishtown

Town

Town
Mountain Lakes
Montville
Parsippany
East Hanover
Chester

Town

Town
Toms River
Brick
Jackson
Jackson

Team Score

148
146
145
138

Score
35
34
32
32

Team Score

127
123
114
112
112

Score
30
29
28
27
27

Team Score

109
106
104
103

Score
25
25
25
25



Passaic

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NJML

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

B SNV IR )

School

Washington Park School
Immaculate Heart of Mary Sch
Apshawa School

Classical Academy

Lincoln Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Somerset

Student
Daniel P
Sam F
Shaun S
Aditya S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Montgomery Lower Middle School
William Annin Mid. Sch
Eisenhower Intermed. School
Cedar Hill Prep School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W~

Student
Christopher Q
Jeffrey X
David J
Kevin J
Robert W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Totowa
Wayne

West Milford
Clifton
Hawthorne

School
Washington Park School
Christopher Columbus Middle Sch
Lincoln Middle School

Classical Academy
Skillman
Basking Ridge
Bridgewater
Somerset
School

Eisenhower Intermed. School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Yu's Elite

Town

Totowa
Clifton
Hawthorne
Clifton

Town

Bridgewater
Skillman
Skillman
Skillman
Raritan

Town

Town

Team Score

97
92
88
87
87

Score
27
23
22
21

Team Score

159
148
144
120

Score
35
34
33
32
32



Rank

29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML
Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (125 Schools)

School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Holmdel HS
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Heritage Middle School
Oak Hill Academy
Tenafly Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
William Annin Mid. Sch
Norwood Public School
Princeton Charter School
Academy of Greatness & Excellence
Demarest Middle School
Monroe Township Middle School
Tenakill Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Central Middle School
Rosa International Mid. Sch
Stevens Cooperative Sch
Community Middle School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Marlton Middle School
Marlboro Middle School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
William Allen Middle School
Mount Olive Middle School
Charles DeWolf Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School
J.P. Case Middle School
Briarcliff Mid. School
Roselle Park Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Kishan B
Michael G
Varun G
George C
Renee H
Juni K
Henry L
Daniel L
Prineet P
Jue G
Amanda L
Jessica L
Jaimin N
Saksham R
Ivan W
Alissa W
Daniel X
Jeffrey X
Eric X
Michael C
Yuji C
Thibaut F
Jonathan G
Sungbu K
Miles M
Siddanth P
Jaejin P
Robert S
Daniel S
Iris S
Ryan T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Skillman
Holmdel
Morganville
Livingston
Lincroft
Tenafly
Millburn
Basking Ridge
Norwood
Princeton
Teaneck
Demarest
Monroe Twp
Closter

Mount Laurel
Parsippany
Cherry Hill
Hoboken
Plainsboro
Ridgewood
Marlton
Marlboro
Montville
Moorestown
Budd Lake
Old Tappan
Princeton Junction
Flemington
Mountain Lakes
Roselle Park

School
Heritage Middle School
Oak Hill Academy
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Demarest Middle School
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Holmdel HS
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Holmdel HS
Holmdel HS
William Annin Mid. Sch
Rosa International Mid. Sch
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Heritage Middle School
Holmdel HS
Millburn Middle Sch
Tenafly Middle School
Oak Hill Academy
Princeton Charter School
Tenafly Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Norwood Public School
Oak Hill Academy
Montgomery Lower Middle School
Tenafly Middle School
Montgomery Lower Middle School

Town

Town
Livingston
Lincroft
Morganville
Skillman
Livingston
Demarest
Skillman
Holmdel
Skillman
Holmdel
Holmdel
Basking Ridge
Cherry Hill
Skillman
Morganville
Skillman
Morganville
Livingston
Holmdel
Millburn
Tenafly
Lincroft
Princeton
Tenafly
Millburn
Skillman
Norwood
Lincroft
Skillman
Tenafly
Skillman

Team Score
168
161
159
157
152
152
150
148
146
146
145
145
140
140
138
134
134
134
132
131
131
130
130
130
129
128
127
126
122
122

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



32
32
32
32
32
32

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Shubham A
Maria B
Sam C
Jason H
Emir H
Reza R

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML

Monroe Township Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School
Demarest Middle School

Central Middle School

Academy of Greatness & Excellence
Academy of Greatness & Excellence

Monroe Twp
Princeton Junction
Demarest
Parsippany
Teaneck

Teaneck

31
31
31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML

Regional Standings

Atlantic, Camden, Cape May, Cumberland, Gloucester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SNV IR S

School

Rosa International Mid. Sch
Galloway Township Middle Sch
Resurrection Catholic School
Voorhees Middle School

West Deptford Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W W N

Top Students in Region

Rank

NSRS SIS

Cherry Hill
Galloway
Cherry Hill
Voorhees
West Deptford

Student School
Jaimin N Rosa International Mid. Sch
Shruthika P Rosa International Mid. Sch
Harry H Galloway Township Middle Sch
Joy P Rosa International Mid. Sch
School
Tenafly Middle School Tenafly
Norwood Public School Norwood
Academy of Greatness & Excellence Teaneck
Demarest Middle School Demarest
Student School
Juni K Demarest Middle School
Yuji C Tenafly Middle School
Sungbu K Tenafly Middle School
Jaejin P Norwood Public School
Iris S Tenafly Middle School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill
Galloway

Cherry Hill

Town

Demarest
Tenafly
Tenafly
Norwood
Tenafly

Town

Town

Team Score

134
116
97
95
95

Score
33
28
26
26

Team Score

152
146
145
145

Score
34
32
32
32
32



Burlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Harrington Middle School

2 Marlton Middle School

3 William Allen Middle School
4 Lumberton Mid. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

1 Dylan M

1 Aayush T

3 David C
4 Irina L
4 Adithya S
4 Natalie V

Essex, Hudson, Union
Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Heritage Middle School

2 Millburn Middle Sch

3 Stevens Cooperative Sch

4 Roselle Park Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Kishan B
2 Renee H
3 Jeffrey X
4 Michael C
4 Miles M

Student

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Mount Laurel
Marlton
Moorestown
Lumberton

School
William Allen Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Marlton Middle School
Marlton Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Harrington Middle School

Livingston
Millburn
Hoboken
Roselle Park

School
Heritage Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
Millburn Middle Sch

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML

Town

Town
Moorestown
Mount Laurel
Marlton
Marlton
Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel

Town

Town
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Millburn
Millburn

Team Score

138
131
130
118

Score
30
30
29
28
28
28

Team Score

157
150
134
122

Score
35
34
33
32
32



Hunterdon, Sussex, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

J.P. Case Middle School

Great Meadows Reg. Mid. Sch
North Warren Reg. HS

Long Pond School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W

Student
Jesse A
Benjamin S
Ella G
Scott H
Ryan K
Charles T

Mercer, Middlesex

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Princeton Charter School
Monroe Township Middle School
Community Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S I S R

Student
Jonathan G
Shubham A
Maria B
Brian L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Flemington
Great Meadows

Blairstown
Newton

School
Great Meadows Reg. Mid. Sch
J.P. Case Middle School
J.P. Case Middle School
J.P. Case Middle School
J.P. Case Middle School
J.P. Case Middle School

Princeton

Monroe Twp

Plainsboro

Princeton Junction

School
Princeton Charter School
Monroe Township Middle School
Thomas Grover Middle School
The Cranbury School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Great Meadows
Flemington
Flemington
Flemington
Flemington
Flemington

Town

Town
Princeton
Monroe Twp
Princeton Junction
Cranbury

Team Score

126
113
107
99

Score
26
26
25
25
25
25

Team Score

146
140
132
127

Score
32
31
31
30



Monmouth

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Holmdel HS

2 Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
3 Oak Hill Academy

4 Marlboro Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Varun G
Daniel L
Jue G

Ivan W
Daniel X
Eric X

R T = A

Michael G

Amanda L

Student

Holmdel

Morganville

Lincroft

Marlboro

School
Oak Hill Academy

Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch

Holmdel HS
Holmdel HS
Holmdel HS

Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch

Holmdel HS

Morris

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

ENENVSEN )

School

Central Middle School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Mount Olive Middle School
Briarcliff Mid. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

[N S S

Student
Jason H
Michael M
Aryan S
Sophia Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Parsippany
Montville

Budd Lake
Mountain Lakes

School
Central Middle School
Black River Middle School
Mount Olive Middle School
Briarcliff Mid. School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Lincroft
Morganville
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Morganville
Morganville
Holmdel

Town

Town
Parsippany
Chester
Budd Lake
Mountain Lakes

Team Score

161
159
152
130

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33

Team Score

134
130
129
122

Score
31
29
29
29



Ocean

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

Lacey Township Middle School
C. W. Goetz Middle Sch

Toms River IS North

Toms River IS East

Top Students in Region

Rank

N N R

Passaic

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Somerset

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B R S

Top Students in Region

Rank

SN NG N

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NJML

Regional Standings

Forked River
Jackson
Toms River
Toms River

Student School
Ryan B Lacey Township Middle School
Daniel E C. W. Goetz Middle Sch
John K Lacey Township Middle School
Jacob R Toms River IS South
Brianna S Toms River IS North

School

Classical Academy Clifton
Memorial School Woodland Park
Washington Park School Totowa
Lincoln Middle School Hawthorne

Student School
Megh H Classical Academy
Michael P Memorial School
Giagio G Christopher Columbus Middle Sch
Aleksandra S Classical Academy

School

Montgomery Lower Middle School Skillman
William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge
Cedar Hill Prep School Somerset
Hillsborough Middle Sch Somerville

Student School
George C Montgomery Lower Middle School
Henry L Montgomery Lower Middle School
Prineet P Montgomery Lower Middle School
Jessica L William Annin Mid. Sch
Saksham R Montgomery Lower Middle School
Alissa W Montgomery Lower Middle School

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Forked River
Jackson
Forked River
Beachwood
Toms River

Town

Town

Clifton
Woodland Park
Clifton
Clifton

Town

Town

Skillman
Skillman
Skillman
Basking Ridge
Skillman
Skillman

Team Score

116
114
112
107

Score
27
26
25
24
24

Team Score

117
103
98
94

Score
29
26
25
24

Team Score

168
148
112
102

Score
34
34
34
33
33
33



Rank

28

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (121 Schools)

School
William Annin Mid. Sch
Marlboro Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Millburn Middle Sch
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Princeton Charter School
Holmdel HS
The Cranbury School
Oak Hill Academy
Demarest Middle School
William Allen Middle School
Central Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Montclair Kimberley Acd
Cedar Hill Prep School
Monroe Township Middle School
Voorhees Middle School
Academy of Greatness & Excellence
Northvale Public School
Stevens Cooperative Sch
Toms River IS North
Frances DeMasi Mid. Sch
Linwood Middle School
Charles DeWolf Middle School
Edison Interm. School
Hillsborough Middle Sch
McAuliffe Middle Sch
Ridgedale Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Student
Krisha A
David C
Kevin C
Benjamin H
Jooeun L
Jervin S
Daniel X
Charles Y
Allan Z
Arosh D
Max G
Josh H
Akash J
Agranya K
Anthony L
Vikram M
Alex P
Jadi W
Justin W
Andrew Z
Yifei Z
Aarya D
Darren J
Gordon L
Shreya M
Heer P
Alexander R
Zachary S
Nathan S
Arrum S
Sprihaa S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Basking Ridge
Marlboro
Livingston
Millburn
Ridgewood
Morganville
Princeton
Holmdel
Cranbury
Lincroft
Demarest
Moorestown
Parsippany
Mount Laurel
Montville
Montclair
Somerset
Monroe Twp
Voorhees
Teaneck
Northvale
Hoboken
Toms River
Marlton
North Brunswick
Old Tappan
Westfield
Somerville
Jackson
Florham Park

School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Marlboro Middle School
William Annin Mid. Sch
Millburn Middle Sch
Tenafly Middle School
Toms River IS North
William Annin Mid. Sch
Heritage Middle School
William Annin Mid. Sch
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Holmdel HS
Millburn Middle Sch
Princeton Charter School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
George Washington Middle School
Voorhees Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Marlboro Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
William Annin Mid. Sch
Millburn Middle Sch
Oak Hill Academy
William Annin Mid. Sch
William Annin Mid. Sch
Yu's Elite
Cedar Hill Prep School
The Cranbury School
William Allen Middle School
Marlboro Middle School
River Dell Mid. Sch
Linwood Middle School

Town

Town

Ridgewood
Marlboro
Basking Ridge
Millburn
Tenafly

Toms River
Basking Ridge
Livingston
Basking Ridge
Ridgewood
Holmdel
Millburn
Princeton
Montville
Ridgewood
Voorhees
Morganville
Marlboro
Morganville
Basking Ridge
Millburn
Lincroft
Basking Ridge
Basking Ridge
Raritan
Somerset
Cranbury
Moorestown
Marlboro
River Edge
North Brunswick

Team Score
172
166
165
165
164
164
158
156
153
150
148
148
146
146
145
144
143
142
141
137
136
133
133
132
131
130
130
129
129
129

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



22
22
22
22
22
22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Varun V
Guang-Lin W
Alan W
Phillip Y
Michael Y
Allan Z

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML

The Cranbury School

Heritage Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Princeton Charter School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch

Cranbury
Livingston
Livingston
Princeton
Ridgewood
Morganville

33
33
33
33
33
33



Atlantic, Camden, Cape May, Cumberland, Gloucester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

School

Voorhees Middle School

Rosa International Mid. Sch
Galloway Township Middle Sch
Resurrection Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N ==

Bergen

Student
Vikram M
Kartik V
Youbin P
Aryan P

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

School

Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Demarest Middle School

Academy of Greatness & Excellence

Northvale Public School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Burlington

Student
Krisha A
Jooeun L
Arosh D
Anthony L

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- SV S

School

William Allen Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Frances DeMasi Mid. Sch
Lumberton Mid. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Zachary S
Boyang Z
Tanya D
Aidan N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Voorhees
Cherry Hill
Galloway
Cherry Hill

School
Voorhees Middle School
Voorhees Middle School
Rosa International Mid. Sch
Voorhees Middle School

Ridgewood
Demarest
Teaneck
Northvale

School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
Tenafly Middle School
Benjamin Franklin Middle Sch
George Washington Middle School

Moorestown

Mount Laurel

Marlton
Lumberton

School
William Allen Middle School
Harrington Middle School
Harrington Middle School
William Allen Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Voorhees
Voorhees
Cherry Hill
Voorhees

Town

Town
Ridgewood
Tenafly
Ridgewood
Ridgewood

Town

Town
Moorestown
Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel
Moorestown

Team Score

141
127
107
105

Score
34
29
28
28

Team Score

164
148
137
136

Score
35
35
34
34

Team Score

148
146
132
127

Score
33
32
31
30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Essex, Hudson, Union

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Heritage Middle School Livingston 165
*1 Millburn Middle Sch Millburn 165
3 Montclair Kimberley Acd Montclair 144
Stevens Cooperative Sch Hoboken 133

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Benjamin H Millburn Middle Sch Millburn 35
1 Charles Y Heritage Middle School Livingston 35
3 Josh H Millburn Middle Sch Millburn 34
3 Yifei Z Millburn Middle Sch Millburn 34

Hunterdon, Sussex, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 North Warren Reg. HS Blairstown 107

2 J.P. Case Middle School Flemington 106

3 Great Meadows Reg. Mid. Sch Great Meadows 98

4 Halsted Middle School Newton 90

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin H J.P. Case Middle School Flemington 26
2 Jonathan A Great Meadows Reg. Mid. Sch Great Meadows 24
2 Tyler D North Warren Reg. HS Blairstown 24
4 Matthew G Halsted Middle School Newton 23
4 Austin S Halsted Middle School Newton 23

Mercer, Middlesex

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Princeton Charter School Princeton 158
2 The Cranbury School Cranbury 153
3 Monroe Township Middle School Monroe Twp 142
4 Linwood Middle School North Brunswick 131

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Akash J Princeton Charter School Princeton 34
2 Alexander R The Cranbury School Cranbury 33
2 Sprihaa S Linwood Middle School North Brunswick 33
2 Varun V The Cranbury School Cranbury 33
2 Phillip Y Princeton Charter School Princeton 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Monmouth

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Marlboro Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Holmdel HS

Oak Hill Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

NSRS I SIS

Morris

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- VAT S

Student

David C
Max G
Alex P
Jadi W
Justin W

School
Central Middle School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Ridgedale Middle School

Briarcliff Mid. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

L S

Student
Agranya K
Thomas C
Maxwell L
Adham I
Dhriti S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML

Regional Standings

Marlboro
Morganville
Holmdel
Lincroft

School
Marlboro Middle School
Holmdel HS
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch
Marlboro Middle School
Marlboro Memorial Middle Sch

Parsippany
Montville
Florham Park
Mountain Lakes

School
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Robert R. Lazar Middle Sch
Briarcliff Mid. School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School

Town

Town
Marlboro
Holmdel
Morganville
Marlboro
Morganville

Town

Town
Montville
Montville
Mountain Lakes
Parsippany
Parsippany

Team Score

166
164
156
150

Score
35
34
34
34
34

Team Score

146
145
129
126

Score
34
32
32
31
31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NJML
Regional Standings

Ocean

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Toms River IS North Toms River 133
2 McAuliffe Middle Sch Jackson 129
3 C. W. Goetz Middle Sch Jackson 125
4 Toms River IS East Toms River 120

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jervin S Toms River IS North Toms River 35
2 Kyle C Toms River IS South Beachwood 31
3 Ishan S Toms River IS North Toms River 30
4 Joseph K McAuliffe Middle Sch Jackson 29
4 Olivia L St. Joseph Grade School Toms River 29
4 Ashley W McAuliffe Middle Sch Jackson 29
Passaic

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Classical Academy Clifton 109
2 Washington Park School Totowa 105
3 Lincoln Middle School Hawthorne 97
4 Memorial School Woodland Park 77

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 AjF Washington Park School Totowa 23
1 Turner M Lincoln Middle School Hawthorne 23
1 Mahek S Classical Academy Clifton 23
4 Adnan A Classical Academy Clifton 22
4 Kevin C Classical Academy Clifton 22
4 Al E Classical Academy Clifton 22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Somerset

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge 172

2 Cedar Hill Prep School Somerset 143

3 Hillsborough Middle Sch Somerville 129

4 St. Elizabeth School Bernardsville 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin C William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge 35
1 Daniel X William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge 35
1 Allan Z William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge 35
4 Andrew Z William Annin Mid. Sch Basking Ridge 34

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



